
 
Play-along sheet: BUC 2024 Quarter Finals (28 February 2024) 

 

Multiple choice section 
Circle the correct answer. 
 

 Round 1 Round 2 
Q1 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q2 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q3 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q4 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q5 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q6 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q7 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q8 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q9 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Q10 A   B   C   D  E A   B   C   D  E 
Points   

 
Total points for multiple choice:  
 



 
Free answer section 

 Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Team 5 Team 6 Team 7 Team 8 
Q1         
Q2         
Q3         
Q4         
Q1         
Q2         
Q3         
Q4         
Q1         
Q2         
Q3         
Q4         
Q1         
Q2         
Q3         
Q4         
Points         

 


